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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2017 SG 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron Sargans 07 Weisstannen

Schiitze
Tireur

Pfiffner Walter
Bleisch Daniel
Moser Rita

Britt Ruedi
Bleisch Alois
Aggeler Heidi
Tschirky Alex
Kalberer Tracey
Schneider Leo
Aggeler Emil

Britt Erwin
Ackermann Lydia
Aggeler Peter
Moser Manuel
Canal Roger
Rusch Bernhard
Kihne Christian
Vetsch Martin
Bodenmann Markus
Walti Pascal

Ackermann Veronika

Bleisch Franz
Willi Resi
Ackermann Stefan
Moser Heinz
Tschirky Marco
Tschirky Simon
Dort Pascal
Moser Josef
Miller René
Pfiffner Marco
Klager Roman
Ackermann Guido
Bislin Andreas
Pfiffner Matthias
Hauser Michael
Schlegel Mario
Tschirky Beat
Ackermann Stefan
Pfiffner Mario
Nigg Florian
Ackermann Mirco
Leandra Pfiffner
Mdller Markus
Kalberer Markus
Pfiffner Samuel
Ivo Kalberer
Fraefel Gabriel
Banziger Benjamin
Pfiffner Paul
Tschirky Hans
John Heinz
Lichinger Marc
Yara Lippuner
Schumacher Rico
Guerrini Claudio
Ortner Sandra
Schumacher Eric
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1957
1991
1965
1948
1957
1949
1966
1971
1947
1965
1978
1987
1987
1988
1993
1975
1990
2000
1987
1992
1992
1941
1960
1988
1963
1985
1995
1995
1955
1968
1989
1989
1992
1993
1988
1988
1990
1967
1987
1987
1989
1988
2005
1997
1973
1986
1973
1991
1990
1967
1969
1983
1995
1998
1990
1992
1969
1993

<

ITIITIITIITI(/JITII'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'I(/J<I'I'II'I'II'I'IUJI'I'I(.D(QI'I'II'I'II'I'IL'I'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'I(DUJU)(.D<<<(.DI'I'I<

mommemmonommmmme &

Mention Arme
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK Kar
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

WINFIRE Seite 1/1

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Société
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